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
including a few tires. There was a camper located here in the past, but we see no evidence
of any power or water sources. The forestry here is a mix and mostly in softwoods and
conifers with some maple and oak mixed in. Additional Disclosures: 41 (see key for full
text)

Summer Tax Due: TBA

16125 S
MACKINAC TR
KINROSS

$1,614.16

1803

Parcel ID: 008-250-205-00; Legal Description: CEDAR GROVE ESTATES #1 LOT 205.
Comments: This is a 4 bedroom, 1 bath, tri-level half-of-a-duplex at the former Kincheloe
AFB community halfway between the bridge and the Soo, just east of I-75. This is one dirty
girl. There is some vandalism here, but structurally, it is actually not in horrible condition.
Needs a complete resurfacing, as the walls and flooring are filthy. There are broken
windows and holes in the walls. Busted up door casings and the usual aftereffects of tough
use. There is potential for this one to be rehabbed. It appears this was occupied through
the end of 2023. The nearby airport is still active as a commercial jet hub. Additional
Disclosures: 47; 21 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: TBA

88 KINCHELOE DR
KINCHELOE

$2,579.18

1804

Parcel ID: 009-323-002-00; Legal Description: VILLAGE OF PICKFORD W 18 FT OF LOT 2
& ALL OF LOTS 3, 4 & 5 BLK 3. Comments: Abandoned funeral home property located on
the main drag in Pickford. Has been vacant for many years. Adjacent parking lot fronts
along the east side of the Munuscong River. There are two buildings here. The modern
shop building to the rear belongs to the neighbor, and is not a part of this parcel. The
structures here are both vandalized and the primary building has structural issues. That
building has no footings under the foundation walls, and as a result it is shifting and
sinking into the soft soils below. The basement contains about 3 feet or water, and it is
occupied by raccoons. The floors are buckled and the interior is full of mold. The secondary
building is a garage with a partial second floor toward the front. This structure is in
redeemable condition with some work, but the primary building is dozer bait. The property
is 3 platted lots and fronts on the Munuscong River. It holds potential for a home or
residential use under local zoning .... any commercial use would require zoning review. The
last commercial use of this property closed 20+ years ago. Additional Disclosures: 47;
63; 19; 22 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: TBA

260 E MAIN
PICKFORD

$7,092.54

1805

Parcel ID: 013-024-027-00; Legal Description: SEC 24 T47N R1E PART OF GOV'T LOT 1,
BEG AT A PT IN GOV'T LOT 1 SEC 24 ON ST MARY'S RIVER WHERE A LINE DRAWN 344 FT N
PAR WITH S LI OF GOV'T LOT 1 INTERSECTSST MARY'S RI TH E 235 FT TH S 50 FT TH W
PAR WITH S LI OF SD GOV'T LOT 1 235 FT TO ST MARY'S RI TH NLY ALG ST MARY'S RI TO
POB. 0.30 A. Comments: Parcel is only~ 50' feet wide, and runs ~235' deep from
Westshore Drive to the shoreline of the St Mary's River. It is unclear if this parcel extends
to the water's edge or not, and you may want to verify that before bidding. This parcel has
been in the same name since 1922. Soils here are moist, but there is new construction on
nearby parcels, so it is likely feasible. However, we would check zoning for lot area and
dimension requirements Additional Disclosures: 41 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: TBA

S WESTSHORE DR
SAULT SAINTE
MARIE

$1,446.60




1806

Parcel ID: 051-107-009-00; Legal Description: ROBT NEWTON ADAMS ADD NO 2 LOT 9
BLK 7. Comments: We've sold this one before, and juuuuust like a bad penny, it's back.
Older, vinyl sided wood frame house sits atop a foundation that is caving in to the
basement. 3BR/1BA (up). The house is in substantial disrepair, and the lack of a good
foundation adds significantly into the rehab math. We will let the pictures speak for
themselves on this one. Could it be saved ? Yes. It would need to be lifted, and a new
foundation poured underneath. Is it worth doing that ? That part is up to you. Additional
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